
 
  

Fabulous Studio condo with underground parking 
Work Downtown? 

545 E Wells St 301 , Milwaukee WI 53202

MLS:1732562 PRICE:$179,000.00

Bedrooms: Studio Subdivision: Cathedral Square
Full Baths: 1 Year Built: 2004
HOA: 340 Lot Size: common
Parking: 1 Car Sqft: 633
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Living room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances
Washer Dryer

OTHER FEATURES:
Underground parkig Two storage lockers Pet friendly
Overlookin Cathedral Sq 
park

200 person deck Party Rm w/kit

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Perfect pied-a-terre overlooking beautiful Cathedral Square! This elegantly 
appointed approximately 700 sq ft studio boasts a wall of windows, in-unit 
laundry, walk-in closet, and a spacious cook's kitchen with granite 
countertops. Luxury building with heated underground parking, additional 
storage facilities, fitness center, and community room with kitchen. Just steps 
from some of Milwaukee's best dining, shopping, and entertainment!
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